
MIT Architecture 

MArch and SMArchS Admissions Open House
Thursday, November 1, 2012

Registration
North Dome, outside 7-432

Welcome and Overview

Reverse Reviews

Q+A with Current MArch 
and SMArchS Students

Lunch with Faculty 
and Students

MIT Architecture 
Campus Tour*

Tour of Graduate 
Design Studios

Discipline Group and 
Research Areas

Tour of 
Fabrication Lab

MArch Design 
Studio Crits

Info Session: 
Admissions/Portfolios

Reception

Department Lecture

Meet and Mingle

9:00

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

4:00

2:00

5:00

Nader Tehrani, Arindam Dutta and Andrew Scott

Presentations by Faculty

Long Lounge (Room 7-429)

Long Lounge (Room 7-429)

North Dome, South Dome, Long Lounge (7-429)

North Corner and North Dome

Meet in Lobby 7 Meet Outside 3-412

Locations TBA

Meet in Steam Café

Stella Room 7-338

Steam Café

Social with Faculty and 
Students (bring ID)

6:30
“Think, Feel, Do”
Antón García Abril, Ensamble Studio
Long Lounge (Room 7-429)

8:15
Social with Current Students at Middlesex Lounge
315 Massachusetts Avenue, Cambridge

Space is limited. 
Sign up for this event 
during registration.

Architecture Design
Core 1 Studio

Architecture Design
Core 3 Studio

*

Research Areas


