MIT Architecture

MArch and SMArchS Admissions Open House

Thursday, November 1, 2012

mursuay, nov	verriber 1, 2012			
9:00	Registration North Dome, outside 7-432			
9:30	Welcome and Overview Nader Tehrani, Arindam Dutta and Andrew Scott Long Lounge (Room 7-429)			
10:30	Reverse Reviews Presentations by Faculty North Dome, South Dome, Long Lounge (7-429)			
11:30	Q+A with Current MArc and SMArchS Students Long Lounge (Room 7-429)			
12:30	Lunch with Faculty and Students North Corner and North Dome	<u> </u>		
1:30	MIT Architecture Campus Tour* Meet in Lobby 7	Tour of Fabrication Lab Meet Outside 3-412	2:00	MArch Design Studio Crits
2:30	Tour of Graduate Design Studios Meet in Steam Café	Discipline Group and Research Areas Research Areas		Architecture Design Core 1 Studio
4:00	Info Session: Admissions/Portfolios Stella Room 7-338			Architecture Design Core 3 Studio Locations TBA
5:00	Reception Social with Faculty and Students (bring ID) Steam Café			
6:30	Department Lecture "Think, Feel, Do" Antón García Abril, Ensam Long Lounge (Room 7-429)	nble Studio		
8:15	Meet and Mingle			* Space is limited.

Social with Current Students at Middlesex Lounge

315 Massachusetts Avenue, Cambridge

^{*} Space is limited.
Sign up for this event during registration.